



PAUL MERCHANTS

Paul Merchants Limited

An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Company CIN : L74900DL1984PLC018679

Corp. Office. : PML House, SCO 829-830, Sector 22-A, Chandigarh-160022

Ph. 0172-5041740, 5041757, 5041792 Fax : 0172-5041713

Regd. Office : DSM 335, 336, 337, 3rd Floor, DLF Tower, 15, Shivaji Marg,

Najafgarh Road, New Delhi-110015 Ph. : 011-48702000

www.paulmerchants.net info@paulmerchants.net

**Corporate Relations Department,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001**

**PML/BSE/BM/2023/459
Date: February 10, 2023**

SUB:- PUBLICATION OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31.12.2022

SCRIP CODE: - 539113

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the copies of the Newspapers "The Financial Express" dated February 10, 2023 and "Jansatta" dated February 10, 2023 in which Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022 have been published by the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The said results have been reviewed by Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 08, 2023 and thereafter duly approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their Meeting held on February 09, 2023.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For PAUL MERCHANTS LIMITED

HARDA Digitally signed by
HARDAM SINGH
M SINGH Date: 2023.02.10
12:26:43 +05'30'

(HARDAM SINGH)

**COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER
FCS 5046**

Encl.:- Newspaper publications

Registered Office :- 62B, Braunfeld Row, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700 027
Email id :- contactus@hindcon.com , Website :- www.hindcon.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

| Sl. No. | Particulars | ₹ in Lakhs | | |
|---------|--|------------------------------------|---|--|
| | | Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited | Year to date as on 31.12.2022 Unaudited | Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2021 Unaudited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 2,690.88 | 6,725.94 | 1,698.51 |
| 2 | Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items #) | 195.29 | 417.60 | 163.42 |
| 3 | Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items #) | 195.29 | 417.60 | 163.42 |
| 4 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items#) | 141.23 | 299.18 | 106.45 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)] | 138.31 | 293.75 | 127.89 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 767.20 | 767.20 | 767.20 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - |
| 8 | Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) ** | | | |
| | Basic | 1.84 | 3.90 | 1.39 |
| | Diluted | 1.84 | 3.90 | 1.39 |

**Not Annualised

The Company does not have Exceptional and Extra-ordinary items.

Key Numbers of Standalone Financial Results (₹ in Lakhs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | ₹ in Lakhs | | |
|---------|---|---------------------------------|----------------|---|
| | | Quarter Ended Dec-22 Un-Audited | Dec-22 Audited | Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year Dec-21 Un-Audited |
| 1 | Total Income From Operations | 2,294.41 | 6,324.00 | 1,692.04 |
| 2 | Profit Before Tax from Continuing Operation | 187.56 | 406.08 | 157.69 |
| 3 | Profit After Tax from Continuing Operation | 135.68 | 296.00 | 112.90 |

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended on 31st December, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and unaudited Financial Results is available on the website of NSE (www.nseindia.com) CSE (www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (www.hindcon.com).
 - The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board at its respective meeting held on 9th February, 2023.
 - The Company has prepared the Consolidated Financial Statement on annual basis and the Consolidated financial figures include the figures of Company's Subsidiary, M/s Hindcon Solutions Private Limited.
 - The Company does not have Exceptional and Extraordinary items.

For and on behalf of the Board
Hindcon Chemicals Limited
Sd/-
(Sanjay Goenka)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN - 00848190



UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED

Registered Office :- 304A/10178, 11th Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi 110005
Tel No: +91-11-43685156, Email id: unimodeoverseaslimited@gmail.com

Recommendations of the Committee of Independent Directors (CID) on the Open Offer to the Shareholders of Unimode Overseas Limited under Regulation 26(7) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 (SEBI SAST Regulations), as amended till date

| Date | 09.02.2023 |
|--|--|
| Name of the Target Company (TC) | Unimode Overseas Limited |
| Details of the Offer pertaining to TC | Open Offer made by Acquirers namely Mr. Rajiv Gupta resident of C-73, Shivaji Park Delhi, Punjabi Bagh Delhi-110026 Mr. Kanhiya Gupta resident of C-73, Shivaji Park Delhi, Punjabi Bagh Delhi-110026 and Mr. Halder Gupta resident of C-73, Shivaji Park Delhi, Punjabi Bagh Delhi-110026 to acquire up to 1,30,273 equity shares ("Offer Shares"), representing 26.00% of the paid up share capital of Unimode Overseas Limited. (Target Company). Offer Price: Rupees 25/- (Rupees Twenty Five Only) per equity share as mentioned in the Letter of Offer filed with SEBI. |
| Name of the Acquirers | Mr. Rajiv Gupta, Mr. Kanhiya Gupta and Mr. Halder Gupta. |
| Name of the Manager to the Offer | D & A Financial Services (P) Ltd SEBI Registration No: INM000011484 |
| Members of the Committee of Independent Directors | (a) Ms. Shriya (b) Mr. Rakesh Wadhawan |
| IDC Member's relationship with the TC (Director, Equity shares owned, any other contract/relationship), if any | Members of the Committee do not have any relationship or interest in the Company except to the extent of the sitting fees paid and the reimbursement of expenses by the company in their capacity as Directors. |
| Trading in Equity Shares/other securities of the TC by IDC Members | Members of the Committee do not hold any shares or securities in the Target Company. |
| IDC Member's relationship with the Acquirers/PAC | No relationship exists between the members of the IDC and the Acquirers. |
| Trading in equity shares/other securities of the Acquirer/PAC by IDC Members | Not Applicable |
| Recommendation on the Open Offer, as to whether the offer is fair and reasonable | IDC members believe that the Open Offer made to the shareholders of Unimode Overseas Limited is fair and reasonable. |
| Summary of reasons for recommendation | In forming the aforesaid opinion/recommendations the IDC has considered the following: 1. Offer Price is higher than the price as arrived by taking into account valuation parameters and such other parameters as are customary for valuation of shares of such companies, which comes to Rupees 22.52/- per share. The Open Offer by the Acquirer (s) are being made at the highest price amongst the selective criteria and is in line with the Regulations prescribed under the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, and hence appear to be fair and reasonable. |
| Details of Independent Advisors, if any | NIL |
| Any other matter(s) to be highlighted | NIL |

"To the best of our knowledge and belief, after making proper enquiry, the information contained in or accompanying this statement is, in all material respects, true and correct and not misleading, whether by omission of any information or otherwise and includes all the information required to be disclosed by the Committee of Independent Directors of Unimode Overseas Limited under the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011."

For UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED
Sd/-
(Rakesh Wadhawan)
Chairman of Committee

Sd/-
(Shriya)
Member

Date : 09.02.2023
Place : New Delhi

"IMPORTANT"

Whist care is taken prior to acceptance or advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 9 Parsee Church Street, Kolkata - 700001
Phone No: (033) 2265 2274
E-mail: corp@duroply.com; Website: www.duroply.in
CIN: L20211WB1957PLC023493

EXTRACT FOR STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022

| PARTICULARS | ₹ in lakhs | | | |
|---|-------------------------------------|----------------------|-----------------------|--------------------|
| | Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 Un-audited | 30.9.2022 Un-audited | 31.12.2021 Un-audited | 31.12.2021 Audited |
| 1. Total Income from operation | 7196.21 | 7665.58 | 21902.02 | 19307.06 |
| 2. Net Profit/(Loss) before tax | 101.93 | 187.70 | 445.13 | (459.49) |
| 3. Net Profit/(Loss) after tax | 71.67 | 118.99 | 296.76 | (271.68) |
| 4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 68.67 | 115.99 | 287.76 | (289.18) |
| 5. Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per Share) | 748.76 | 748.76 | 646.36 | 646.36 |
| 6. Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (in ₹) | | | | |
| Basic | 0.89 | 1.76 | 4.29 | (4.21) |
| Diluted | 0.84 | 1.73 | 4.21 | (4.21) |

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.duroply.in
 - The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 9th February 2023.
 - The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 - As the company has single reportable segment for the Nine Months ended 31st December 2022, the segment wise disclosure requirement of IND AS 108 on operating segment is not applicable to it.
 - Issue of Equity Shares and Warrants through Preferential allotment : During the quarter ended 30th September 2022, the company made following preferential allotment on 2nd September 2022.
 - 10,33,968 equity shares, having face value of ₹10/- each, at a price of ₹126 per Equity Share at a premium of ₹116 per Equity Share aggregating to ₹1302.80 Lakhs.
 - 11,91,032 warrants, each carrying a right to subscribe to 1 (One) Equity Share of ₹10 each at an issue price of ₹126 per warrant aggregating to ₹1500.70 Lakhs, upon receipt of 25% of issue price (i.e ₹ 31.50 per warrant) as warrant subscription money. Balance 75% of the issue price (i.e ₹ 94.50 per warrant) shall be payable at any time within 18 months in one or more tranches from the date of allotment of the warrants i.e 2nd September 2022. The amount received against warrants shall be adjusted/ set off against the issue price for the resultant equity share.
 - The company on 2nd September 2022 received a total amount aggregating to ₹1677.97 Lakhs, which includes Equity Shares subscription of amounting to ₹1302.80 Lakhs and 25% of the warrant subscription money amounting to ₹ 375.18 Lakhs.
 - The corresponding Nine Months and quarter of last year is not comparable as it include figures of tea division which the company had sold last year.
 - Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
SUDEEP CHITLANGIA
Managing Director
DIN 00093908

Place : Kolkata
Date : 9th February, 2023

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172
Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022.

| Sr. No. | Particulars | CONSOLIDATED (₹ IN LAKHS) | | |
|---------|--|--|--|--|
| | | Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2022 (Unaudited) | Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2022 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2021 (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 1,30,386 | 3,53,873 | 77,788 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items | (1,805) | (1,133) | (6,417) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional items | (1,805) | (1,133) | (6,417) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax | (1,557) | (1,288) | (4,282) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (1,467) | (439) | (4,141) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 1,318 | 1,318 | 1,318 |
| 7 | Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year) | | 1,73,469 | |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹) | (11.83) | (9.83) | (32.52) |

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

| Sr. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE (₹ IN LAKHS) | | |
|---------|--|--|--|--|
| | | Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2022 (Unaudited) | Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2022 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2021 (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 1,30,376 | 3,53,844 | 77,778 |
| 2 | Profit / (Loss) before Tax | (705) | 436 | (6,128) |
| 3 | Profit / (Loss) after Tax | (454) | 289 | (3,990) |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income (after tax) | (366) | 1,133 | (3,849) |

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
PRASAN FIRODIA
Managing Director
DIN : 00029664

Place : Pune
Date : 9 February 2023



www.forcemotors.com

Finolex Cables Limited

Registered Office : 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India)
Tel : (91) (20) 27506200 | Fax : (91) (20) 27472239
Website : http://www.finolex.com | Email : sales@finolex.com
CIN : L31300MH1967PLC016531

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial results of Finolex Cables Limited for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS)

| Particulars | ₹. in Crore | | | | | |
|--|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|
| | Standalone | | | Consolidated | | |
| | Quarter Ended | | Nine Months Ended | Quarter Ended | | Nine Months Ended |
| | 31-Dec-22 Unaudited | 31-Dec-21 Unaudited | 31-Dec-22 Unaudited | 31-Dec-22 Unaudited | 31-Dec-21 Unaudited | 31-Dec-22 Unaudited |
| 1. Total Income from Operations | 1,183.29 | 991.54 | 3,413.10 | 1,183.29 | 991.54 | 3,332.71 |
| 2. Net Profit Before Tax | 162.94 | 117.15 | 472.50 | 188.87 | 179.36 | 421.69 |
| 3. Net Profit After Tax | 134.87 | 95.20 | 367.16 | 154.31 | 143.00 | 329.28 |
| 4. Total Comprehensive Income | 138.28 | 84.51 | 383.63 | 157.61 | 132.13 | 345.41 |
| 5. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- each) | 30.59 | 30.59 | 30.59 | 30.59 | 30.59 | 30.59 |
| 6. Earnings per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not Annualised) | | | | | | |
| (a) Basic (in Rs.) / Share (Not Annualised for quarters) | 8.82 | 6.23 | 24.01 | 10.09 | 9.35 | 21.53 |
| (b) Diluted (in Rs.) / Share (Not Annualised for quarters) | 8.82 | 6.23 | 24.01 | 10.09 | 9.35 | 21.53 |

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter and nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and under the Investor Relations section of our website at http://www.finolex.com.

By Order of the Board
sd/-
Deepak K. Chhabria
Executive Chairman
DIN:01403799

Place : Pune
Date : 9th February, 2023

PAUL MERCHANTS LTD. (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Co.) (CIN: L74900DL1984PLC018679)
CORP. OFF.: SCO 829-830, Sector 22A, Chandigarh 160022 Ph.0172-5041786, Fax: 0172-5041709
E-mail: info@paulmerchants.net Website: www.paulmerchants.net
REGD. OFF.: DSM 335, 336, 337, 3rd Floor, DLF Tower, 15, Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, New Delhi-110015. Ph: 011-47529460

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31.12.2022

| S. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | Consolidated | | | |
|--------|--|-------------------------------|--|--|--------------------------------|-------------------------------|--|--|--------------------------------|
| | | Three Months Ended 31.12.2022 | Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the previous Year 31.12.2021 | Current Year to date 9 months ended 31.12.2022 | Previous Year ended 31.03.2022 | Three Months Ended 31.12.2022 | Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the previous Year 31.12.2021 | Current Year to date 9 months ended 31.12.2022 | Previous Year ended 31.03.2022 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 1,68,754 | 1,53,916 | 5,23,159 | 5,28,073 | 1,71,804 | 1,56,088 | 5,31,329 | 5,36,503 |
| 2 | Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 966 | 775 | 2,657 | 2,802 | 1,773 | 1,479 | 4,868 | 5,458 |
| 3 | Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 966 | 792 | 2,657 | 2,738 | 1,773 | 1,496 | 4,868 | 5,394 |
| 4 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 665 | 597 | 1,954 | 2,039 | 1,225 | 1,124 | 3,558 | 4,017 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 663 | 601 | 1,935 | 2,035 | 1,230 | 1,128 | 3,558 | 4,012 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 102.80 | 102.80 | 102.80 | 102.80 | 102.80 | 102.80 | 102.80 | 102.80 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year) | NA | NA | 44,286 | 42,351 | NA | NA | 50,129 | 46,586 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) for continuing and discontinued operations | | | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic | 64.69 | 58.09 | 190.10 | 198.35 | 119.15 | 109.37 | 346.09 | 390.77 |
| | 2. Diluted | 64.69 | 58.09 | 190.10 | 198.35 | 119.15 | 109.37 | 346.09 | 390.77 |

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and nine months Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the website of BSE Limited http://www.bseindia.com and are also available on the website of the company http://www.paulmerchants.net

2. This Statement of Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under the Companies Act, 2013 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-As) along with SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 05.07.2016.

3. The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 08.02.2023. The same have been approved and taken on record by the Board of the Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 09.02.2023

4. There are no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2022

By order of the Board
Sd/-
Rajneesh Bansal
Managing Director
DIN 00077230

Place: Chandigarh
Date: 09.02.2023
Financial Express

PROVIDENT CEDAR PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate Identification Number: U45309KA2016PTC097552
Registered Office: No.130/2, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru, Karnataka-560 042
Email: investors@puravankara.com
Tel: +91-80-43439999 | Fax: +91-80-2559 9350

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022

| Sl. No. | Particulars | ₹. Lakhs | | |
|---------|--|-------------------------------------|---|--|
| | | Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Un-audited | Corresponding Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Un-audited | Previous Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | (8.33) | 0.02 | (0.20) |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (8.33) | 0.02 | (0.20) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (8.33) | 0.02 | (0.20) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (8.33) | 0.02 | (0.20) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (8.33) | 0.02 | (0.20) |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve and Securities Premium a/c) | - | - | - |
| 8 | Securities Premium Account | - | - | - |
| 9 | Net worth | (12.41) | 0.13 | 0.01 |
| 10 | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt | 3,683.70 | - | - |
| 11 | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares | - | - | - |
| 12 | Debt Equity Ratio | (296.75) | - | - |
| 13 | Earnings per equity share of Rs. 100 each (for continuing and discontinued operations) | - | - | - |
| | 1 Basic | (0.01) | 0.00 | (0.00) |
| | 2 Diluted | (0.01) | 0.00 | (0.00) |
| 14 | | | | |

